195
Standard FeaturesStandard Features
PD
07
-
03
SANITARY PRESSURE GAUGE
MODEL : P750 SERIES

P753 P754
P755 P756
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
196
PD
07
-
03
BASE MODEL
P751 : NUT TYPE SANITARY PRESSURE GAUGE
P752 : CLAMP(IDF FLANGE) TYPE SANITARY PRESSURE GAUGE
P753 : MALE SCREW TYPE SANITARY PRESSURE GAUGE
P754 : COOLING FIN TYPE SANITARY PRESSURE GAUGE
P755 : HOMOGENIZER TYPE SANITARY PRESSURE GAUGE
P756 : HOMOGENIZER FLANGE TYPE SANITARY PRESSURE GAUGE
GAUGE MODEL & MOUNTING TYPE
BODY & PROCESS CONNECTION MATERIAL
PROCESS CONNECTION
UNIT
RANGE
DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
7A : 63mm, Bottom Connection
7U : 80mm, Bottom Connection
8A : 100mm, Bottom Connection
7N : 63mm, Lower Back Connection, P751& P752 Only
7W : 80mm, Lower Back Connection, P751 & P752 Only
8N : 100mm, Lower Back Connection, P751 & P752 Only
7P : 63mm, Bottom Connection, Liquid Filling
8U : 80mm, Bottom Connection, Liquid Filling
8P : 100mm, Bottom Connection, Liquid Filling
7S : 63mm, Lower Back Connection, P751& P752 Only, Liquid Filling
8W : 80mm, Lower Back Connection, P751 & P752 Only, Liquid Filling
8S : 100mm, Lower Back Connection, P751 & P752 Only, Liquid Filling
D : 316SS
FB : 3/4PF, P753 Only
JB : 11/2PF, P753 Only
JN : 11/2”, P751 & P752 Only
KN : 2”, P751 & P752 Only
PU : Homogenizer, P755 Only
PS : Homogenizer Flange (95×43×28), P756 Only
PN : Non standard & Standard Flange, P754 Only(See Note2)
ZZ : Other
I : MPa
J: kPa
H : bar
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
E : 316LSS
0 : None
1 : Accessories
(See Note 1)
SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER
Note
1. Max Temperature and Pressure of process medium must be specified on Order Sheet.
2. Flange size will be specified on Order Sheet.
8AP752 D JN I 045 E 0
197
PD
07
-
03
P750 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP750 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
198
PD
07
-
03 PRESSURE UNIT & RANGE TABLEPRESSURE UNIT & RANGE TABLE
○ : AVAILABLE × : NOT AVAILABLE
RANGE
& CODE
UNIT & CODE
1 1/2” 2”
P751
1 1/2” 2”
P752
PF 3/4” PF 1 1/2”
P753
P754 P755 P756
0~1
0~1.6